CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Class Time Table for the AY 2025-26 ME II Semester
Class: ME - Il Semester W.E.F.: 02/03/2026 Room No: SMS-102

Period 1 11 111 v V Vi
12:15to 1:00
, 9:10To 10.10| 10:10To |11:15AMTo 1:00 To 2:00 | 2:00 To 3:00 3:05 To
Day/Time PM
AM 11.10 AM 12:15 PM PM PM 4:05 PM
MONDAY FEM DTB =~ DTB
TUESDAY RRS DACS DTB ; FEM
WEDNESDAY FEM DACS ; RRS
THURSDAY SD SD = RRS DACS
~
FRIDAY SD o MP
=
SATURDAY NA Lab A MT Lab
Sub-Code Course Name. and Course Co Name of the Faculty Mail ID Mobile
ordinator Number
23CE C105 Finite Element Method (FEM) [Dr. C. Ravi Kumar Reddy ravikumarreddyc civil@cbitac.in | 9440129775
23CE C106 Structural Dynamics (SD) Dr. A. Balaji Rao balajirao civil@cbit.ac.in 9848421302
23CE C107 Design of Advanced Concrete Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury [arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 8134834708
Structures (DACS)
Program Specific Elective- 111 (PE III)
23CEE108  |RepairandRetroFittingof ;)\ p pyoyhina Murthy dakshinamurthy._civil@cbitacin | 9652814862
Structures (RRS)
Program Specific Elective- IV (PE IV)
23CEE110 | Design of Tall Buildings (DTB) |Smt. N Lalitha Kumari (Tue) |lalithakumari civil@cbit.ac.in | 9032809270
Mini-Project with Seminar
Mini-Proi ith Semi Dr. K Jagannadha Rao jagannadharao civil@cbit.ac.in 9849075484
23CE C110 (N‘[rl;‘)' roject with seminar Ip "R Dakshina Murthy dakshinamurthy_civil@cbitacin | 9652814862
Sri. T. Vasudeva Rao vasudevarao civil@cbit.ac.in 9849501426
Practicals
23CE C108 Model Testing (MT) Lab Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury |arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 8134834708
23CE C109 Numerical Analysis (NA) Lab  [Dr. A. Balaji Rao balajirao _civil@cbit.ac.in 9848421302
Incharges and Co Ordinators
Class Incharge Dr. Arshad Hussain Choudhury |arshadhussain civil@cbit.ac.in 8134834708
Departmental Incharges for Internships Smt. Aswari Sultana Begum asbegum civil@cbit.ac.in 9866725836
Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri M Kalyan kalyan civil@cbit.ac.in 9030144407
Dr. Kakara Srikanth srikanthkakara civil@cbit.ac.in 9949590990
Time Table Coordinators - -
Dr. Vishal Singh vishalsingh civil@cbit.ac.in 9938006158

Note: Batches are made as per lab
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